

Exhibits and Order

<u>Exh. No.</u>	<u>Nature of Application</u>	<u>Order</u>
1/B	Plaint	Issue Suit Summons
2/D	Vakalatnama	Filed
3/D	List of document	Total 16 documents filed
4/C	Address Memo	Filed
5/D	Interim Injunction Application	Issue show cause notice to defendants
6/D	Affidavit	Filed
7/D	Affidavit	Filed

Kadegaon.
Date:- 27.11.2024

(Chandrakant R. Patil)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Kadegaon